
 
 

Co-Directors 
     Carol Dorman, 972-724-2319;  
     dado-nana@verizon.net 
     Celeste Hamaker, 972-235-4330 
     hchamaker@sbcglobal.net  
 

Women on Missions and Adults on Mission 
     Lois Craver, 214-371-6232; 
     llcraver@netzero.net 
 

Acteens/Youth on Mission 
     Mary Lou Sinclair, 972-690-5028;  
     teachingetc@att.net 
 

Girls in Action/Children in Action 
     Diane Marshall, 972-287-2511;  
    dianemarshalltx@sbcglobal.net  
     Shelina Criner, 972-780-7617 
     shelinacriner@sbcglobal.net 
 

Mission Friends 
     DeRema Dunn, 972-226-8428; 
     rdunn01@sbcglobal.net 
 

President of Hispanic WMU, La Union Femenil 
Misionera 
     Adriana Becerra, 214-505-5682; 
     adrianab62@yahoo.com  
 

Royal Ambassadors/Challengers 
     Keith Mack, 214-175-1123 
     Keith.mack@texasbaptistmen.org  
 
 

Committees 
Policy and Finance 
    Joy Fenner, Chairperson, 972-240-2138 
    joyfenner@sbcglobal.net 
    Maria Saavedra, 214-330-4349 
    saavedra6@sbcglobal.net 
    Elaine Barnard, 214-298-5623; 
    ribar343@yahoo.com 
    Ada Hall, 972-423-1751; 
    Ada.hall@verizon.net 
 
Leadership Selection 
    Sharon Cole, chairperson, 214-535-1686; 
    donsharoncole@gmail.com 
    Magdalena Juarez, 214-404-4600 
    Barbara Punch, 972-780-9004; 
    Bpunch4me@att.net  

 
_________________________ 

 
WMU/DBA Office/Finance Manager/ Administrator 

Joan Neely, 214-328-4717; 
jneely720@earthlink.net 

 
DBA/WMU Office, 214-319-1175; 

wmu@dba.net 
8001 East R.L. Thornton Freeway 

Dallas, TX 75228-7001 
Hours:  Monday and Wednesday 

9:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m 
 

Associational WMU Leadership Team 
2015-2016 
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